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35HTD® TIMING PULLEYS with PILOT BORE

TYPE  8M 20

PHOSPHATED

 CAD drawings available on our site
 www.chiaravalli.com

Quantity, availability and prices
on B2B Chiaravalli

   
 

 TYPE P. NUMBER  N. EXEC. Dp De Df Dm Di F L d N. WEIGHT
   TEETH    FLANGE HUB    Ø Bore FLANGE kg.  

 22- 8M- 20F 40420022 22 1F 56,02 54,65 60 43 - 28 38 12 53 0,54
 24- 8M- 20F 40420024 24 1F 61,12 59,75 66 45 - 28 38 12 69 0,65
 26- 8M- 20F 40420026 26 1F 66,21 64,85 70 48 - 28 38 12 61 0,80
 28- 8M- 20F 40420028 28 1F 71,30 70,08 75 50 - 28 38 15 79 0,88
             
 30- 8M- 20F 40420030 30 1F 76,39 75,13 82,5 55 - 28 38 15 64 1,00
 32- 8M- 20F 40420032 32 1F 81,49 80,16 87 60 - 28 38 15 76 1,20
 34- 8M- 20F 40420034 34 1F 86,58 85,22 91 66 - 28 38 15 66 1,40
 36- 8M- 20F 40420036 36 1F 91,67 90,30 97 70 - 28 38 15 68 1,60
 38- 8M- 20F 40420038 38 1F 96,77 95,39 102 75  28 38 15 70 1,70
             
 40- 8M- 20F  40420040 40 1F 101,86 100,49 106 75 - 28 38 15 77 1,85
 44- 8M- 20F 40420044 44 1F 112,05 110,67 120 75 - 28 38 15 75 2,10
 48- 8M- 20F 40420048 48 1F 122,23 120,86 128 75 - 28 38 15 78 2,50
 56- 8M- 20F 40420056 56 2F 142,60 141,23 150 80 116 28 38 15 85 2,82
             
 64- 8M- 20F 40420064 64 2F 162,97 161,60 168 80 137 28 38 15 90 3,22
 72- 8M- 20F 40420072 72 2F 183,35 181,97 192 80 158 28 38 15 97 3,74
             
 80- 8M- 20 40420080 80 3 203,72 202,35 - 90 180 28 38 15 - 3,78
 90- 8M- 20 40420090 90 3 229,18 227,81 - 90 204 28 38 15 - 4,57
 
 112- -8M- 20 on demand 112 4 285,21 283,83 - 90 254 28 38 18 - -
 144- 8M- 20 40420144 144 4 366,69 365,32 - 90 336 28 38 20 - 5,20 
 168- 8M- 20 on demand 168 4 427,81 426,44 - 100 400 28 38 20 - -
 192- 8M- 21 on demand 192 4 488,92 487,55 - 100 460 28 38 20 - -
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TYPE  8M 30

PHOSPHATED
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36 HTD® TIMING PULLEYS with PILOT BORE

 Disegni CAD disponibili sul sito
 www.chiaravalli.com

Quantity, availability and prices
on B2B Chiaravalli

MATERIAL  STEEL

MATERIAL  CAST-IRON  

 CAD drawings available on our site
 www.chiaravalli.com

   
 

 TYPE P. NUMBER  N. EXEC. Dp De Df Dm Di F L d N. WEIGHT
   TEETH    FLANGE HUB    Ø Bore FLANGE kg.  

 22- 8M- 30F 40430022 22 1F 56,02 54,65 60 43 - 38 48 12 53 0,75
 24- 8M- 30F 40430024 24 1F 61,12 59,75 66 45 - 38 48 12 69 0,90
 26- 8M- 30F 40430026 26 1F 66,21 64,85 70 48 - 38 48 12 61 1,10
 28- 8M- 30F 40430028 28 1F 71,30 70,08 75 50 - 38 48 15 79 1,20
             
 30- 8M- 30F 40430030 30 1F 76,39 75,13 82,5 55 - 38 48 15 73 1,32
 32- 8M- 30F 40430032 32 1F 81,49 80,16 87 60 - 38 48 15 76 1,55
 34- 8M- 30F 40430034 34 1F 86,58 85,22 91 66 - 38 48 15 66 1,80
 36- 8M- 30F 40430036 36 1F 91,67 90,30 97 70 - 38 48 15 68 2,10
 38- 8M- 30F 40430038 38 1F 96,77 95,39 102 75  38 48 15 70 2,30
             
 40- 8M- 30F  40430040 40 1F 101,86 100,49 106 75 - 38 48 15 77 2,47
 44- 8M- 30F 40430044 44 1F 112,05 110,67 120 75 - 38 48 15 75 2,95
 48- 8M- 30F 40430048 48 1F 122,23 120,86 128 75 - 38 48 15 78 3,30
 56- 8M- 30F 40430056 56 2F 142,60 141,23 150 90 116 38 48 15 85 4,02
             
 64- 8M- 30F 40430064 64 2F 162,97 161,60 168 90 137 38 48 15 90 4,60
 72- 8M- 30F 40430072 72 2F 183,35 181,97 192 95 158 38 48 15 97 5,41
             
 80- 8M- 30 40430080 80 3 203,72 202,35 - 100 180 38 48 15 - 5,23
 90- 8M- 30 40430090 90 3 229,18 227,81 - 100 204 38 48 15 - 6,42
             
 112- 8M- 30 40430112 112 4 285,21 283,83 - 100 254 38 48 18 - 8,12
 144- 8M- 30 40430144 144 4 366.69 365,32 - 100 336 38 48 20 - 10,36
 168- 8M- 30 40430168 168 4 427,81 426,44 - 100 400 38 48 20 - 12,37
 192- 8M- 30 40430192 192 4 488,92 487,55 - 100 460 38 48 20 - 14,31
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37HTD® TIMING PULLEYS with PILOT BORE

TYPE  8M 50

PHOSPHATED

 CAD drawings available on our site
 www.chiaravalli.com

Quantity, availability and prices
on B2B Chiaravalli

   
 

 TYPE P. NUMBER  N. EXEC. Dp De Df Dm Di F L d N. WEIGHT
   TEETH    FLANGE HUB    Ø Bore FLANGE kg.  

 22- 8M- 50F 40450022 22 1F 56,02 54,65 60 43 - 60 70 - 53 1,10
 24- 8M- 50F 40450024 24 1F 61,12 59,75 66 45 - 60 70 - 69 1,20
 26- 8M- 50F 40450026 26 1F 66,21 64,85 70 48 - 60 70 - 61 1,60
 28- 8M- 50F 40450028 28 1F 71,30 70,08 75 50 - 60 70 - 79 1,70
             
 30- 8M- 50F 40450030 30 1F 76,39 75,13 82,5 55 - 60 70 - 73 2,00
 32- 8M- 50F 40450032 32 1F 81,49 80,16 87 60 - 60 70 - 76 2,35
 34- 8M- 50F 40450034 34 1F 86,58 85,22 91 66 - 60 70 - 66 2,80
 36- 8M- 50F 40450036 36 1F 91,67 90,30 97 70 - 60 70 - 68 3,10
 38- 8M- 50F 40450038 38 1F 96,77 95,39 102 75  60 70 - 70 3,30
             
 40- 8M- 50F 40450040 40 1F 101,86 100,49 106 75 - 60 70 - 77 3,60
 44- 8M- 50F 40450044 44 1F 112,05 110,67 120 75 - 60 70 - 75 4,40
 48- 8M- 50F 40450048 48 1F 122,23 120,86 128 80 - 60 70 - 78 5,00
 56- 8M- 50F 40450056 56 6F 142,60 141,23 150 90 116 60 60 18 85 5,68
             
 64- 8M- 50F 40450064 64 6F 162,97 161,60 168 100 137 60 60 18 90 6,93
 72- 8M- 50F 40450072 72 6F 183,35 181,97 192 100 158 60 60 18 97 7,95
             
 80- 8M- 50 40450080 80 7 203,72 202,35 - 110 180 60 60 18 - 7,96
 90- 8M- 50 40450090 90 7 229,18 227,81 - 110 204 60 60 18 - 9,20
             
 112- 8M- 50  40450112 112 5 285,21 283,83 - 110 254 60 60 18 - 12,16
 144- 8M- 50 40450144 144 5 366.69 365,32 - 110 336 60 60 20 - 15,68
 168- 8M- 50 40450168 168 5 427,81 426,44 - 120 400 60 60 20 - 18,99
 192- 8M- 50 40450192 192 5 488,92 487,55 - 130 460 60 60 20 - 21,09
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TYPE  8M 85

PHOSPHATED
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38 HTD® TIMING PULLEYS with PILOT BORE

 Disegni CAD disponibili sul sito
 www.chiaravalli.com

Quantity, availability and prices
on B2B Chiaravalli

MATERIAL  STEEL

MATERIAL  CAST-IRON  

 CAD drawings available on our site
 www.chiaravalli.com

   
 

 TYPE P. NUMBER  N. EXEC. Dp De Df Dm Di F L d N. WEIGHT
   TEETH    FLANGE HUB    Ø Bore FLANGE kg.  

 22- 8M- 85F 40485022 22 1F 56,02 54,65 60 43 - 95 105 - 53 1,60
 24- 8M- 85F 40485024 24 1F 61,12 59,75 66 45 - 95 105 - 69 1,95
 26- 8M- 85F 40485026 26 1F 66,21 64,85 70 48 - 95 105 - 61 2,30
 28- 8M- 85F 40485028 28 1F 71,30 70,08 75 50 - 95 105 - 79 2,60
             
 30- 8M- 85F 40485030 30 1F 76,39 75,13 82,5 55 - 95 105 - 73 3,10
 32- 8M- 85F 40485032 32 1F 81,49 80,16 87 60 - 95 105 - 76 3,70
 34- 8M- 85F 40485034 34 1F 86,58 85,22 91 66 - 95 105 - 66 4,00
 36- 8M- 85F 40485036 36 1F 91,67 90,30 97 70 - 95 105 - 68 4,70
 38- 8M- 85F 40485038 38 1F 96,77 95,39 102 75  95 105 - 70 5,10
             
 40- 8M- 85F 40485040 40 1F 101,86 100,49 106 75 - 95 105 - 77 5,40
 44- 8M- 85F 40485044 44 1F 112,05 110,67 120 75 - 95 105 - 75 6,70
 48- 8M- 85F 40485048 48 1F 122,23 120,86 128 80 - 95 105 - 78 7,20
 56- 8M- 85F 40485056 56 1F 142,60 141,23 150 90 - 95 105 20 85 11,48
             
 64- 8M- 85F 40485064 64 6F 162,97 161,60 168 100 137 95 95 20 90 11,02
 72- 8M- 85F 40485072 72 6F 183,35 181,97 192 100 158 95 95 20 97 13,45
             
 80- 8M- 85 40485080 80 5 203,72 202,35 - 110 180 95 95 20 - 12,36
 90- 8M- 85 40485090 90 5 229,18 227,81 - 110 204 95 95 20 - 14,38
             
 112- 8M- 85 40485112 112 5 285,21 283,83 - 110 254 95 95 24 - 18,66
 144- 8M- 85 40485144 144 5 366.69 365,32 - 110 336 95 95 24 - 23,00
 168- 8M- 85 on demand 168 5 427,81 426,44 - 120 400 95 95 24 - -
 192- 8M- 85 on demand 192 5 488,92 487,55 - 130 460 95 95 24 - -
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